
DIAMOND ACADEMY SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Tentative List Of Working Days & Holidays (Session 2021-2022)

MONTH TOTA
L

DAYS

DATE HOLIDAYS DAYS

April
2021

30 02.04.21 Good Friday Friday

04.04.21 Sheetala Ashtami Sunday

10.04.21 Second Saturday
11.04.21 Sunday

13.04.21 Navratri Sthapna Tuesday
14.04.21 Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesda

y
18.04.21 Sunday

21.04.21 Ram Navmi Wednesda
y

24.04.21 Fourth Saturday
25.04.21 Sunday

Working days for the students - 20
Working days for the teachers – 21
Teaching days – 20 
Holidays – 10
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 18, Teachers – 21, Teaching – 18  
May 2021 31 02.05.21 Sunday

08.05.21 Second Saturday
09.05.21 Sunday

14.05.21 * Eid al. Fitr Friday
16.05.21 Sunday

22.05.21 Fourth Saturday
23.05.21 Sunday

30.05.211 Sunday



Working days for the students - 23
Working days for the teachers – 24
Teaching days –  23 
Holidays – 08 
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 20,  Teachers – 24,  Teaching – 20

June 2021 30 06.06.21 Sunday
12.06.21 Second Saturday

13.06.21 Sunday
20.06.21 Sunday

26.06.21 Fourth Saturday
27.06.21 Sunday

Working days for the students - 24
Working days for the teachers – 25
Teaching days –  24
Holidays –   06
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 22, Teachers – 25, Teaching – 22

July 2021 31 04.07.21 Sunday

10.07.21 Second Saturday
11.07.21 Sunday

18.07.21 Sunday
21.07.21 * Id-ul-Zuha Wednesday

24.07.21 Fourth Saturday
25.07.21 Sunday

Working days for the students - 24
Working days for the teachers – 25
Teaching days –  24
Holidays –  7
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 22,  Teachers – 25,  Teaching – 22
I Periodic test ( Classes I –X)
Quarterly Examination ( XI)
(22-07-2021)

August 2021 31 01.08.21 Sunday

08.08.21 Sunday
14.08.21 Second Saturday PTM

15.08.21 Independence Day
20.08.21 Muharram Friday



22.08.21 Sunday & Raksha
Bandhan

28.08.21 Fourth Saturday

29.08.21 Sunday
30.08.21 Janmashtami Monday

Working days for the students - 22
Working days for the teachers – 23
Teaching days –   22
Holidays – 09
Pre – Primary :- For Students –20 ,Teachers –22 ,Teaching –20 
September

2021
30 05.09.21 Sunday/Teacher’s Day Sunday

08.09.21 *Ramdev mela 
(Jodhpur only)

Wednesday

11.09.21 Second Saturday

12.09.21 Sunday
16.09.21 *Ramdev Jayanti

(State Holiday)
Thursday

19.09.21 Sunday

25.09.21 Fourth Saturday
26.09.21 Sunday

Half Yearly Examination Class I to XI From Date:- 20-09-2021

Working days for the students - 18
Working days for the teachers – 23
Teaching days –   13
Holidays – 8
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 20,   Teachers – 23,   Teaching –20

October
2021

31 02.10.21 Gandhi Jayanti Saturday

03.10.21 Sunday

07.10.21 Navratri Sthapna Thursday
09.10.21 PTM Second

Saturday
10.10.21 Sunday

13.10.21 Maha Ashtami Wednesday
14.10.21 Maha Navami Thursday



15.10.21 Dussehra Friday

17.10.21 Sunday
19.10.21 *Id-UI-Milad

(Barawafat)
Tuesday

23.10.21 Fourth Saturday

24.10.21 Sunday
31.10.21 Sunday

Working days for the students -18 
Working days for the teachers – 19
Teaching days –   18
Holidays – 13
Pre – Primary :- For Students –16 ,Teachers 19 – ,Teaching – 16

November
2021

30 01.11.21
TO

06.11.21

Diwali Break

07.11.21 Sunday
13.11.21 Second Saturday

14.11.21 Sunday
PT 2 EXAM 18.11.21 Monday

19.11.21 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday
21.11.21 Sunday

27.11.21 Fourth Saturday
28.11.21 Sunday

Working days for the students - 17
Working days for the teachers – 18
Teaching days –   17
Holidays – 13
Pre – Primary :- For Students –16  ,Teachers  –18 , Teaching –16 

December
2021

31 05.12.21 Sunday

11.12.21 Second Saturday PTM
12.12.21 Sunday

19.12.21 Sunday
25.12.21 Fourth Saturday

26.12.21 Sunday
25.12.21 WINTER BREAK



TO
01.01.22
02.01.22 Sunday

16.12.21
to

24.12.21

Thursday To Friday PRE BOARD

Working days for the students – 20
Working days for the teachers – 20
Teaching days –   20
Holidays – 
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 18  ,Teachers  – 20 , Teaching – 18 

January
2022

31 01.01.22 New Year Day Saturday

02.01.22 Sunday

08.01.22 PTM PRE BOARD
09.01.22 Sunday / Guru Govind

Singh Jayanti
Sunday

16.10.22 Sunday

22.01.22 Fourth Saturday
23.01.22 Sunday

26.01.22 Republic Day Wednesday
30.01.22 Sunday

Working days for the students - 22
Working days for the teachers – 23
Teaching days –   22
Holidays – 09
Pre – Primary :- For Students – 20 ,Teachers  – 22, Teaching – 20

February
2022

28 06.02.22 Sunday

12.02.22 Second Saturday

13.02.22 Sunday
20.02.22 Sunday

26.02.22 Fourth Saturday
27.02.22 Sunday

Working days for the students - 22 
Working days for the teachers – 23



Teaching days –   22
Holidays – 06
Pre – Primary :- For Students –    Teachers  –   Teaching –

March 2022 31 01.03.22 Maha Shivaratri Tuesday
02.03.22

TO
16.03.22

ANNUAL
EXAMINATION

06.03.22 Sunday
12.03.22 Second Saturday

13.03.22 Sunday
17.03.22

&
18.03.22

Holi Break

20.03.22 Sunday
26.03.22 Fourth Saturday PTM

27.03.22 Sunday

a.) School reopens for the next session 2023-2023 – All classes on 

b.)*Depends on the appearance of Moon. 

c.)**Subject to declaration by District Collector, Jodhpur

d.) Total Number of working days -        approximately

e.) Total Number of teaching days -        approximately

f.) School Holiday and assessment date are subject to change and 

above provided is a tentative list

g.) The school office will remain open on all working days during 

summer vacation from



h.) All second Saturday will be a holiday for teachers and students. 

Fourth Saturday will be a holiday for students only.

 


